Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Tibbetts - (940946) - Launceston SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.94
1:04.67
1:05.04
1:06.10
1:07.38
1:07.98
1:08.16
1:09.65
1:11.54
1:15.34
1:16.89
1:18.09

1:25.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.04
1:03.94
1:04.67
1:06.10
1:08.16
1:07.38
1:11.54
1:07.98
1:09.65

1:15.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
403
396
377
356
347
344
322
297
255
239
229
176

WA Pts

396
417
403
377
344
356
297
347
322
255

Round

F
H
H

Round

H

-

N

Date

17/11118
03/02/18
03/02/19
21/02/117
18/12/16
10/02/16
21/02/17
10/02/16
01/10/16
08/11/15
02/03/15
03/10/15
01/11/14

Date

03/02/19
17/11/18
03/02/18
21/02/17
21/02/17
18/12/16
01/10/16
10/02/16
10/02/16
08/11/15

Meet

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
Cornwall County ASA Championships
Cornwall County ASA Championships
Cornwall County Championships
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet
Cornwall County Championships
Cornwall County Championships
Cornwall County Championships
Exeter October Meet

North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Bodmin Open Meet

Meet

Cornwall County ASA Championships

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

Exeter October Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Penzance
Bodmin

Penzance
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth
Bodmin

Penzance
Plymouth

Bodmin

Venue

Bodmin
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth
Plymouth
Penzance
Penzance

Bodmin

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Launceston

Launceston

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:18.09 229 F 03/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Launceston 2
1:16.89 239 F 02/03/15 Cornwall County Championships Penzance Launceston 2
1:25.18 176 F 01/11/14 Bodmin Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



