Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Tibbetts - (940946) - Launceston SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.94	417	F	17/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:04.67	403	Н	03/02/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:05.04	396	Н	03/02/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:06.10	377	F	21/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance		2
1:07.38	356	F	18/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	3
1:07.98	347	F	10/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:08.16	344	Н	21/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance		2
1:09.65	322	Н	10/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:11.54	297	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:15.34	255	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:16.89	239	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:18.09	229	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:25.18	176	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.04	396	Н	03/02/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:03.94	417	F	17/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:04.67	403	Н	03/02/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:06.10	377	F	21/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance		2
1:08.16	344	Н	21/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance		2
1:07.38	356	F	18/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	3
1:11.54	297	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:07.98	347	F	10/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:09.65	322	Н	10/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:15.34 Copyright 2024	255 4	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:18.09	229	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:16.89	239	F	02/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:25.18	176	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS